MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHcKol 06/1acTy No njiaBaHuio
AcTpaxaHb, 28. - 31.1.2025

OuctaHuua 27 Manbunky, 800m BosibHbIl CTWU/b HOHown (11-13 ner)

30.01.2025 - 16:00 PesynbtaThl
Ouku: FINA 2021
MecTo lof poxaeHus Bpema  Ouku
1. AEMEHTEEB, femua 12 CWIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 9:17.40 533 |
100m: 1:05.33 1:05.33 300m: 3:24.86 1:10.50 500m: 5:46.49 1:11.20 700m: 8:08.92 1:10.73
200m: 2:14.36 1:09.03 400m: 4:35.29 1:10.43 600m: 6:58.19 1:11.70 800m: 9:17.40 1:08.48
2. UEPHbILLOB, ApTém 12 CLUOPK LCKA 9:2497 512 |
100m: 1:05.80 1:05.80 300m: 3:27.95 1:11.71 500m: 5:51.63 1:11.96 700m: 8:15.46 1:12.08
200m: 2:16.24 1:10.44 400m: 4:39.67 1:11.72 600m: 7:03.38 1:11.75 800m: 9:24.97 1:09.51
3. WEBLOB, Makcum 12 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 9:46.45 458 |l
100m: 1:05.75 1:05.75 300m: 3:29.99 1:13.39 500m: 6:02.22 1:16.75 700m: 8:33.46 1:15.05
200m: 2:16.60 1:10.85 400m: 4:45.47 1:15.48 600m: 7:18.41 1:16.19 800m: 9:46.45 1:12.99
4. ®LPCOB, PomaH 12 CLUOPK LUCKA 10:01.75 424 |
100m: 1:11.01 1:11.01 300m: 3:44.09 1:16.53 500m: 6:17.27 1:16.64 700m: 8:48.55 1:16.13
200m: 2:27.56 1:16.55 400m: 5:00.63 1:16.54 600m: 7:32.42 1:15.15 800m: 10:01.75 1:13.20
5. BOJIOBYEB, VBaH 12 CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 10:28.87 371 |
100m: 1:12.28 1:12.28 300m: 3:49.57 1:18.91 500m: 6:30.07 1:20.13 700m: 9:10.51 1:19.83
200m: 2:30.66 1:18.38 400m: 5:09.94 1:20.37 600m: 7:50.68 1:20.61 800m: 10:28.87 1:18.36
6. KAPTIEEB, MartBeii 14 CLWBBC nm. 6.H. CkokoBa 10:33.79 363 |
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 300m: 3:53.68 1:20.89 500m: 6:34.71 1:20.03 700m: 9:16.45 1:20.59
200m: 2:32.79 1:19.70 400m: 5:14.68 1:21.00 600m: 7:55.86 1:21.15 800m: 10:33.79 1:17.34
7. NMNATOHOB, MatBeii 12 CLWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 10:39.51 353 |
100m: 1:16.02 1:16.02 300m: 3:59.26 1:22.24 500m: 6:42.34 1:21.69 700m: 9:23.97 1:19.82
200m: 2:37.02 1:21.00 400m: 5:20.65 1:21.39 600m: 8:04.15 1:21.81 800m: 10:39.51 1:15.54
8. TOroJIEB, CtaHucnas 13 CLWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 10:56.65 326 |
100m: 1:14.83 1:14.83 300m: 4:01.30 1:22.84 500m: 6:49.46 1:24.00 700m: 9:37.27 1:23.62
200m: 2:38.46 1:23.63 400m: 5:25.46 1:24.16 600m: 8:13.65 1:24.19 800m: 10:56.65 1:19.38
9. AVWHKOB, Apocnas 13 CLWBBC nm. 6.H. CkokoBa 10:59.00 322 1
100m: 1:15.10 1:15.10 300m: 4:01.38 1:23.93 500m: 6:50.32 1:24.87 700m: 9:39.10 1:24.10
200m: 2:37.45 1:22.35 400m: 5:25.45 1:24.07 600m: 8:15.00 1:24.68 800m: 10:59.00 1:19.90
10. BAPbIBNH, Kupunn 12 CLWBBC nm. 6.H. CkokoBa 11:00.57 320 I
100m: 1:16.34 1:16.34 300m: 4:.04.85 1:24.04 500m: 6:53.57 1:24.26 700m: 9:41.28 1:23.20
200m: 2:40.81 1:24.47 400m: 5:29.31 1:24.46 600m: 8:18.08 1:24.51 800m: 11:00.57 1:19.29
11. CMOJIAP, CtenaH 13  3HameHckas ClLU 11:02.45 317 |
100m: 1:18.14 1:18.14 300m: 4:03.26 1:23.65 500m: 6:52.89 1:25.06 700m: 9:41.00 1:23.36
200m: 2:39.61 1:21.47 400m: 5:27.83 1:24.57 600m: 8:17.64 1:24.75 800m: 11:02.45 1:21.45
12. MYHWH, AnekcaHgp 13 CLUOPK LCKA 11:1400 301 1|
100m: 1:20.34 1:20.34 300m: 4:19.01 1:29.68 500m: 7:11.37 1:26.40 700m: 9:57.74 1:19.99
200m: 2:49.33 1:28.99 400m: 5:44.97 1:25.96 600m: 8:37.75 1:26.38 800m: 11:14.00 1:16.26
13. AYWATOB, Tumyp 12 CLU MO "AXTy6UHCKMi1 paiioH" 11:16.05 299 i
100m: 1:13.51 1:13.51 300m: 4:05.84 1:26.84 500m: 7:03.29 1:29.37 700m: 9:57.13 1:25.93
200m: 2:39.00 1:25.49 400m: 5:33.92 1:28.08 600m: 8:31.20 1:27.91 800m: 11:16.05 1:18.92
14. WAPAIOB, Muxaun 14 CLUOPK LICKA 11:18.18 296 i
100m: 1:17.98 1:17.98 300m: 4:09.38 1:25.94 500m: 7:02.01 1:26.53 700m: 9:55.38 1:26.63
200m: 2:43.44 1:25.46 400m: 5:35.48 1:26.10 600m: 8:28.75 1:26.74 800m: 11:18.18 1:22.80
15. BEMEHKO, EBrexuit 12  3HameHckas CLU 11:20.30 293 i
100m: 1:18.78 1:18.78 300m: 4:08.81 1:25.94 500m: 7:02.46 1:26.62 700m: 9:58.03 1:28.29
200m: 2:42.87 1:24.09 400m: 5:35.84 1:27.03 600m: 8:29.74 1:27.28 800m: 11:20.30 1:22.27
16. 3MKPAHEL,, MaTBeli 14 CLWBBC nm. 6.H. CkokoBa 11:21.34 292 i
100m: 1:17.37 1:17.37 300m: 4:10.75 1:26.85 500m: 7:05.68 1:27.59 700m: 9:59.47 1:25.22
200m: 2:43.90 1:26.53 400m: 5:38.09 1:27.34 600m: 8:34.25 1:28.57 800m: 11:21.34 1:21.87
17. 5EJ'II/IL|,KI/II7I, BoragaH 13 [OuHamo 11:23.96 288 i
100m: 1:16.87 1:16.87 300m: 4:10.37 1:27.41 500m: 7:06.71 1:28.03 700m: 10:02.62 1:27.72
200m: 2:42.96 1:26.09 400m: 5:38.68 1:28.31 600m: 8:34.90 1:28.19 800m: 11:23.96 1:21.34
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MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHcKol 06/1acTy No njiaBaHuio
AcTpaxaHb, 28. - 31.1.2025

Onctanuua 27, Manbumky, 800m BosibHbIA cTuab, FOHown (11-13 neT)

MecTo lop, poxaeHusa Bpema  Ouku

18. COBOIJIEB, OaHuun 13 CLWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 11:2460 288 i
100m: 1:21.53 1:21.53 300m: 4:13.24 1:26.96 500m: 7:09.52 1:28.31 700m: 1:05.12
200m: 2:46.28 1:24.75 400m: 5:41.21 1:27.97 600m: 8:36.87 1:27.35 800m: 11:24.60 10:19.48

19. BAJTAXOHHWMKOB, Makcum 12 CWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 11:33.76 276 Il
100m: 1:16.26 1:16.26  300m: 4:10.32 1:28.87  500m: 7:09.63 1:29.87  700m: 9:58.90 1:20.90
200m: 2:41.45 1:2519  400m: 5:39.76 1:29.44  600m: 8:38.00 1:28.37  800m: 11:33.76 1:34.86

20. ®ATEEB, Cepreii 13  3HameHckas CLU 11:34.12 276 1
100m: 1:18.37 1:18.37 300m: 4:16.00 1:29.32 500m: 7:12.81 1:28.19 700m: 10:10.34 1:28.44
200m: 2:46.68 1:28.31 400m: 5:44.62 1:28.62 600m: 8:41.90 1:29.09 800m: 11:34.12 1:23.78

21. J'IYKOMCKI/II7I, JdaHnnn 12 CLUOPK LCKA 11:3452 275 1l
100m: 1:17.36 1:17.36 300m: 4:12.98 1:28.10 500m: 7:11.80 1:30.50 700m: 10:10.37 1:30.07
200m: 2:44.88 1:27.52 400m: 5:41.30 1:28.32 600m: 8:40.30 1:28.50 800m: 11:34.52 1:24.15

22. TEroToCbAHU, Tumyp 14 CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 11:43.42 265 |l

100m: 1:20.45 1:20.45 300m: 4:22.01 1:30.14 500m: 7:22.18 1:30.56 700m: 10:18.87 1:28.69
200m: 2:51.87 1:31.42 400m: 5:51.62 1:29.61 600m: 8:50.18 1:28.00 800m: 11:43.42 1:24.55

23. CAI7I<D}’TLI,I/IHOB, Tumyp 13 [OuHamo 11:4557 263 i
100m: 1:21.00 1:21.00 300m: 4:23.16 1:30.81 500m: 7:22.32 1:29.03 700m: 10:19.01 1:27.29
200m: 2:52.35 1:31.35 400m: 5:53.29 1:30.13 600m: 8:51.72 1:29.40 800m: 11:45.57 1:26.56

24. KYMALWEB, Tumyp 12 CWBBC unm. b.H. CkokoBa 11:54.33 253 i
100m: 1:24.64 1:24.64 300m: 4:22.95 1:29.75 500m: 7:24.33 1:32.07 700m: 10:27.20 1:32.37
200m: 2:53.20 1:28.56 400m: 5:52.26 1:29.31 600m: 8:54.83 1:30.50 800m: 11:54.33 1:27.13

25. MAMETLEB, ApTemuii 14  CWBBC unm. b.H. CkokoBa 11:54.63 253 il
100m: 1:23.81 1:23.81  300m: 4:2456 1:31.13  500m: 7:24.56 1:30.43  700m: 10:28.37 1:32.56
200m: 2:53.43 1:29.62  400m: 5:54.13 1:29.57  600m: 8:55.81 1:31.25 ~ 800m: 11:54.63 1:26.26

26. XW/MN3HAK, BorpaH 13 CLIOPK LUCKA 11:58.66 248 |l

100m: 1:22.85 1:22.85 300m: 4:26.76 1:32.88 500m: 7:31.94 1:31.93 700m: 10:34.69 1:30.34
200m: 2:53.88 1:31.03 400m: 6:00.01 1:33.25 600m: 9:04.35 1:32.41 800m: 11:58.66 1:23.97

27. MMPOHOB, Bnagnmup 13 CLUOPK LUCKA 12:00.40 247 1
100m: 1:19.90 1:19.90 300m: 4:19.65 1:30.72 500m: 7:25.53 1:33.22 700m: 10:43.87 1:44.47
200m: 2:48.93 1:29.03 400m: 5:52.31 1:32.66 600m: 8:59.40 1:33.87 800m: 12:00.40 1:16.53

28. TYBVH, Bagnum 13  3HameHckas CLU 12:01.19 246 1
100m: 1:24.01 1:24.01 300m: 4:27.78 1:33.21 500m: 7:32.80 1:32.12 700m: 10:36.53 1:32.68
200m: 2:54.57 1:30.56 400m: 6:00.68 1:32.90 600m: 9:03.85 1:31.05 800m: 12:01.19 1:24.66

29. WYMWNO, Wropsk 14  CUWBBC unm. b.H. CkokoBa 12:05.46 242 Il
100m: 1:24.91 1:2491  300m: 4:29.32 1:33.38  500m: 7:33.25 1:32.06  700m: 10:38.44 1:31.36
200m: 2:55.94 1:31.03  400m: 6:01.19 1:31.87  600m: 9:07.08 1:33.83  800m: 12:05.46 1:27.02

30. CKNAPOB, NMnatoH 12 CLWUBBC unm. B.H. CkokoBa 12:08.53 239 i
100m: 1:22.30 1:22.30 300m: 4:26.76 1:31.92 500m: 7:33.26 1:32.81 700m: 10:40.14 1:33.14
200m: 2:54.84 1:32.54 400m: 6:00.45 1:33.69 600m: 9:07.00 1:33.74 800m: 12:08.53 1:28.39

31. THO®AHOB, AHgpeii 12 Cl MO "AXTy6UHCKUIA paiioH" 12:09.39 238 i

100m: 1:19.50 1:19.50 300m: 4:24.68 1:33.40 500m: 7:33.25 1:34.88 700m: 10:38.25 1:31.91
200m: 2:51.28 1:31.78 400m: 5:58.37 1:33.69 600m: 9:06.34 1:33.09 800m: 12:09.39 1:31.14

32. KY3WH, Enuceii 12 [OnHamo 12:09.75 237 |l

100m: 1:23.78 1:23.78 300m: 4:30.84 1:34.34 500m: 7:39.09 1:33.97 700m: 10:44.00 1:31.41
200m: 2:56.50 1:32.72 400m: 6:05.12 1:34.28 600m: 9:12.59 1:33.50 800m: 12:09.75 1:25.75

33. ®OMEHKOB, MaTBeii 12 CLU MO "AXTy6UHCKMIH paiioH' 12:10.71 236 |
100m: 1:12.67 1:12.67 300m: 4:15.88 1:35.85 500m: 7:31.84 1:37.00 700m: 10:39.90 1:33.59
200m: 2:40.03 1:27.36  400m: 5:54.84 1:38.96  600m: 9:06.31 1:34.47  800m: 12:10.71 1:30.81

34. OEFTAPEB, Cepreii 12 CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 12:14.13 233 1
100m: 1:22.21 1:22.21 300m: 4:27.43 1:32.78 500m: 7:35.68 1:34.50 700m: 10:45.86 1:36.62
200m: 2:54.65 1:32.44 400m: 6:01.18 1:33.75 600m: 9:09.24 1:33.56 800m: 12:14.13 1:28.27
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MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHcKol 06/1acTy No njiaBaHuio
AcTpaxaHb, 28. - 31.1.2025
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35. 3AKAPLAEB, Py6uH 14 CLWUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 12:17.00 230 N
100m: 1:24.23 1:24.23 300m: 4:27.37 1:33.14 500m: 7:38.34 1:35.37 700m: 10:46.75 1:34.01
200m: 2:54.23 1:30.00 400m: 6:02.97 1:35.60 600m: 9:12.74 1:34.40 800m: 12:17.00 1:30.25

36. JIMMOHOB, Knupunn 13 Ary 12:31.96 217 il
100m: 1:33.58 1:33.58  300m: 4:44.54 1:41.96  500m: 7:54.58 1:44.38  700m: 11:03.40 1:36.00
200m: 3:02.58 1:29.00  400m: 6:10.20 1:25.66  600m: 9:27.40 1:32.82  800m: 12:31.96 1:28.56

37. CMbITVNH, MatBei 14 CLWUBBC unm. b.H. CkokoBa 12:35.00 214 1
100m: 1:23.64 1:23.64 300m: 4:32.88 1:36.18 500m: 7:46.33 1:36.19 700m: 10:58.88 1:37.12
200m: 2:56.70 1:33.06 400m: 6:10.14 1:37.26 600m: 9:21.76 1:35.43 800m: 12:35.00 1:36.12

38. MAKAPOB, AHppeii 13 CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 12:51.75 201
100m: 1:23.78 1:23.78 300m: 4:38.78 1:37.78 500m: 7:57.75 1:38.50 700m: 11:16.01 1:38.76
200m: 3:01.00 1:37.22 400m: 6:19.25 1:40.47 600m: 9:37.25 1:39.50 800m: 12:51.75 1:35.74

39. UANINH, HuknTa 12 CWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 13:09.76 187

100m: 1:31.72 1:31.72 300m: 4:51.29 1:40.53 500m: 8:14.41 1:41.03 700m: 11:33.66 1:38.47
200m: 3:10.76 1:39.04 400m: 6:33.38 1:42.09 600m: 9:55.19 1:40.78 800m: 13:09.76 1:36.10

40. CUPAXETAMHOB, AaHun 13 CLWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 13:1456 184
100m: 1:29.22 1:29.22 300m: 4:50.66 1:41.66 500m: 8:15.44 1:41.53 700m: 11:38.63 1:41.06
200m: 3:09.00 1:39.78 400m: 6:33.91 1:43.25 600m: 9:57.57 1:42.13 800m: 13:14.56 1:35.93

41. CW30B, ®enop 13 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 13:37.33 169
100m: 1:32.78 1:32.78 300m: 5:04.88 1:46.47 500m: 8:35.00 1:44.81 700m: 11:58.78 1:40.70
200m: 3:18.41 1:45.63 400m: 6:50.19 1:45.31 600m: 10:18.08 1:43.08 800m: 13:37.33 1:38.55
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